
U18 Boys - A Section
7 - 12 Jul 2017

Hillcrest

Appointment Sheet - 8 July 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 08 Jul 2017 08:00 Pool B Kearsney
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province Black Black Black Lumo Green
Amathole White/brown Block Brown White Green Stripes Red
Umpires HENSHILWOOD Shaun (RSA) BOTHA Paul (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BRINK Helgard (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 08 Jul 2017 09:20 Pool B Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province B White, Royal Blue Collar Royal Blue Red And White Stripes Dark Grey

Northern Blues Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy With Sky Turnover Orange
Umpires ENGELBRECHT Marais (RSA) BOTHA Wade (RSA)

Reserve Umpire PASCOE Edric (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 08 Jul 2017 10:45 Pool B Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Boland Black/ Yellow Black Black/ Yellow Green

Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Yellow Orange
Umpires FOURIE Chad (RSA) de BRUIN GV (RSA)

Reserve Umpire GAMIET Geofferson (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 08 Jul 2017 12:05 Pool A Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Red/white Blue Blue And White Stripes Pink

KZN Coastals White Black White Red
Umpires BRINK Helgard (RSA) LOVE Warren (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BOTHA Paul (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)
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U18 Boys - A Section
7 - 12 Jul 2017

Hillcrest

Appointment Sheet - 8 July 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 08 Jul 2017 13:30 Pool A Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Western Districts White Green White Green

KZN Inland Navy With Emerald White Emerald With Navy Lime
Umpires ROTHMAN Jason (RSA) MMAKO Dalen (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LEES Vaugn (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 08 Jul 2017 14:50 Pool A Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland B Navy With Emerald White Emerald With Navy Hoops Lime

KZN Coastal  B Black Black White Lumo Orange
Umpires ENGELBRECHT Marais (RSA) PASCOE Edric (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BOTHA Wade (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 08 Jul 2017 16:10 Pool B Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky With Navy Turnover Orange

Eastern Province Black Black Black White
Umpires GAMIET Geofferson (RSA) LATEGAN Melt (RSA)

Reserve Umpire FOURIE Chad (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 08 Jul 2017 17:30 Pool B Kearsney

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Amathole Emerald Green White Green Red

Boland Yellow/black Black Yellow/black Red
Umpires LEES Vaugn (RSA) van GYSEN Tomas (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ROTHMAN Jason (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAIRNS Sonia (RSA)

Technical Officer FRIPP Andrea (RSA)
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